FFY 2022 ANNUAL LISTING OF OBLIGATED PROJECTS PER 23 CFR 450.334

MassDOT | MassDOT Project Description ¥ Advertis. /
Project ID Obligation
Date

CAPE COD

607319 MASHPEE- CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENTS & RELATED WORK ON ROUTE 151, FROM 03-Jul-21
OLD BARNSTABLE ROAD TO THE MASHPEE ROTARY (PHASE 1)

608422  SANDWICH- CONSTRUCTION OF SHARED USE PATH ALONG SERVICE ROAD 27-Aug-22
FROM ROUTE 130 TO CHASE ROAD

608617 HARWICH- BRIDGE REPLACEMENT, H-10-019, AZALEA DRIVE OVER HERRING 27-Aug-22
RIVER

608666  ORLEANS- INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS AT ROUTE 28 (SOUTH ORLEANS 21-May-22
ROAD), ROUTE 39 (HARWICH ROAD) AND QUANSET ROAD

609212 DENNIS- CULVERT REPLACEMENTS ON ROUTE 6A OVER SESUIT CREEK 10-Sep-22

CAPE CoD TOTAL :

Wednesday, December 14, 2022

FFY 2021
Programmed
Federal Fund

$3,867,733.80

$10,123,857.60

$3,170,400.00

$4,638,925.60

$3,618,565.60

$25,419,482.60

FFY 2021

Obligated Federal

Fund

$3,867,733.80

$9,759,913.04

$3,121,199.88

$4,592,221.66

$3,914,476.98

$25,255,545.36

Remaining
Advance
Construction Fund
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